FUTURE-PROOF
10GBASE-T SOLUTIONS FOR
YOUR IT INFRASTRUCTURE
COMPONENTS FOR CLASS E A CABLING SYSTEMS
WITH RJ45 MODULE KS-TC PLUS CAT.6A (IEC)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
2019
RJ45 MODULE KS-TC PLUS CAT.6A, TOOL-LESS

24, 12 or 6 port front plates
Article No. Description Material PU
417483 Consolidation Point box, 12 port (delivery without front plate) metal 1 pc.
417484 Front plate FP 12x MGK for Consolidation Point box 12 port metal 1 pc.
417487 Consolidation Point box 6 port (delivery without front plate) metal 1 pc.
417488 Front plate FP 6x MGK for Consolidation Point box 6 port metal 1 pc.
417489 Consolidation Point box 24 port (delivery without front plate) metal 1 pc.
417490 Front plate FP 24x MGK for Consolidation Point box 24 port metal 1 pc.
417485 Lock for Consolidation Point box, keyed alike metal 1 pc.
You will find the data sheets at www.cabling.datwyler.com / Products
WALL-MOUNT RACK PREMIUM DWMR
19"/ 9U, 12U, 15U and 18U
Article No. Description Load [kg] Weight [kg] Dimensions [HxWxD] Colour (similar to) PU
195033 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/50 40 23 9U, 500 x 600 x 500 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195034 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/50 40 26 12U, 630 x 600 x 500 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195035 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/50 40 30 15U, 760 x 600 x 500 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195036 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/50 40 36 18U, 900 x 600 x 500 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195037 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-9-60/60 30 26 9U, 500 x 600 x 600 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195038 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-12-60/60 30 29 12U, 630 x 600 x 600 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195039 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-15-60/60 30 33 15U, 760 x 600 x 600 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195040 Wall Mount Rack Premium DWMR-18-60/60 30 39 18U, 900 x 600 x 600 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
You will find the data sheets, more racks, cabinets and accessories at www.cabling.datwyler.com / Products
NETWORK RACK PREMIUM DNRP
19"/ 27U, 42U and 48U
Article No. Description Load [kg] Weight [kg] Dimensions [HxWxD] Colour (similar to) PU
195014 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/80 800 134 42U, 2000 x 800 x 800 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195015 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/100 800 157 42U, 2000 x 800 x 1000 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195016 Network Rack Premium DNRP-42-80/120 800 175 42U, 2000 x 800 x 1200 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195017 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/80 800 147 48U, 2200 x 800 x 800 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195018 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/100 800 173 48U, 2200 x 800 x 1000 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195019 Network Rack Premium DNRP-48-80/120 800 208 48U, 2200 x 800 x 1200 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195020 Network Rack Premium DNRP-27-80/80 400 100 27U, 1300 x 800 x 800 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
195021 Network Rack Premium DNRP-27-80/100 400 124 27U, 1300 x 800 x 1000 mm grey, RAL 7035 1 pc.
SWITZERLAND
Dätwyler Cabling Solutions AG
Gotthardstrasse 31
6460 Altdorf